
ROOM NAME ROOM # SQ. FEET Per Hour Min Rate Max Rate Per Hour Min Rate Max Rate Per Hour Min Rate Max Rate
University Chapel 122 3,666 $750.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $525.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00

Lobby 100 1,170
Dressing Room 202 345
Dressing Room 204 345

Meditation Chapel 201 1,023 $375.00 $750.00 $2,250.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $262.50 $525.00 $1,575.00
Dressing Room 202 345
Dressing Room 204 345

Atrium Reception Space with Set-Up 220 1,591 $125.00 $250.00 $750.00 $100.00 $200.00 $600.00 $87.50 $175.00 $525.00

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

A.D. Bruce Religion Center Room/Service Rates

OFF CAMPUS /
NON-UNIVERSITY

UH MAIN CAMPUS
FACULTY/STAFF/ALUMNI

(20% Discount)

UH MAIN CAMPUS
STUDENT

(30% Discount)

INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

SPECIAL EVENT PRICING:
WEDDINGS

Projector Screen
Laptop/Projector Speakers

Projector
Laptop Computers

INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED
INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

$100.00
$50.00

$200.00
$50.00

$200.00
$50.00

$200.00

$100.00 $100.00

$50.00

$100.00 $80.00 $70.00

$40.00 $35.00

INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

$100.00 $80.00 $70.00

$50.00 $40.00 $35.00
FREE FREE FREE

$100.00 $80.00 $70.00
$100.00 $80.00 $70.00

FREE
$5.00
$5.00

FREE FREE FREE
$50.00

FREE FREE FREE
$50.00 $50.00

$20.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00

FREE
FREE
FREE

$50.00 $50.00

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

Effective for AY 2023-2024

50" LCD TV
(Includes HDMI Cord & Remote)

Portable Bluetooth Speaker

Portable Sound System
(Includes Wired Microphone)

Large Chapel Sound System
(Includes Wireless Microphone & 1 Lapel Microphone)

AVAILABLE SERVICE

Required Event Fees:
Event Parking Fee

Event Staff
On-Site Event Coordinator Service

5' Round Tables
Podium

Organ/Piano Usage
Microphone Stands/Holders

Additional Corded Microphones
Additional Wireless Microphones

All weddings are required to pay 50% non-refundable deposit
All Pricing Includes 2 hour usage + 1 hour prior for event preparations

Events extending beyond 2 hours will need to pay for an ADDITIONAL TIME BLOCK
Pricing includes ceremonies scheduled on Friday Evenings, Saturdays and Sundays

Banquet Chair Linen
Table Linen

6’ Skinny Rectangle Tables
6’ Rectangle Tables

2' High Top Round Tables

Large Furniture Removal/Replacement (Atrium Only) $50.00
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